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Event 104: JM15 IP - Qualifying
8 Laps - Result

1. 28 Campbell MCDOWELL 2:32.403
Half Lap 13.388 13.388 (2)

Lap 1 22.425 22.425 (2)
Lap 2 18.166 40.591 (2)
Lap 3 18.676 59.267 (2)
Lap 4 19.181 1:18.448 (2)
Lap 5 18.915 1:37.364 (2)
Lap 6 18.269 1:55.634 (1)
Lap 7 18.372 2:14.006 (1)
Lap 8 18.396 2:32.403 (1)

2. 27 Tobias ZHOU 2:35.278 +2.875
Half Lap 12.865 12.865 (1)

Lap 1 21.698 21.698 (1)
Lap 2 18.535 40.233 (1)
Lap 3 18.980 59.213 (1)
Lap 4 18.754 1:17.967 (1)
Lap 5 18.836 1:36.803 (1)
Lap 6 19.099 1:55.903 (2)
Lap 7 19.306 2:15.209 (2)
Lap 8 20.069 2:35.278 (2)

3. 31 Mathéo BOUDIER 2:50.075 +17.672
Half Lap 13.958 13.958 (3)

Lap 1 23.337 23.337 (3)
Lap 2 19.485 42.822 (3)
Lap 3 21.209 1:04.031 (3)
Lap 4 21.760 1:25.792 (3)
Lap 5 21.667 1:47.460 (3)
Lap 6 20.723 2:08.183 (3)
Lap 7 21.211 2:29.394 (3)
Lap 8 20.680 2:50.075 (3)

4. 26 Felix BOWEN 3:00.938 +28.535
Half Lap 24.540 24.540 (6)

Lap 1 45.421 45.421 (7)
Lap 3 21.460 1:06.882 (5)
Lap 4 22.524 1:29.406 (5)
Lap 5 23.116 1:52.523 (4)
Lap 6 22.987 2:15.510 (4)
Lap 7 23.108 2:38.618 (4)
Lap 8 22.319 3:00.938 (4)

5. 25 Jacob LAMBERT 3:03.776 +31.373
Half Lap 25.063 25.063 (7)

Lap 1 24.540 24.540 (4)
Lap 2 20.045 44.585 (4)
Lap 3 21.294 1:05.880 (4)
Lap 4 22.926 1:28.807 (4)
Lap 5 23.717 1:52.525 (5)
Lap 6 23.694 2:16.219 (5)
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Lap 7 23.810 2:40.030 (5)
Lap 8 23.746 3:03.776 (5)

6. 24 Conrad FLAIG 3:07.863 +35.460
Half Lap 15.098 15.098 (4)

Lap 1 25.877 25.877 (5)
Lap 2 22.402 48.280 (5)
Lap 3 22.633 1:10.913 (6)
Lap 4 23.285 1:34.198 (6)
Lap 5 23.593 1:57.792 (6)
Lap 6 23.848 2:21.640 (6)
Lap 7 23.650 2:45.291 (6)
Lap 8 22.571 3:07.863 (6)

7. 23 Eli COLLIS 3:21.783 +49.380
Half Lap 15.506 15.506 (5)

Lap 1 26.450 26.450 (6)
Lap 2 21.884 48.334 (6)
Lap 3 23.342 1:11.676 (7)
Lap 4 24.869 1:36.545 (7)
Lap 5 26.162 2:02.708 (7)
Lap 6 26.379 2:29.088 (7)
Lap 7 26.484 2:55.573 (7)
Lap 8 26.210 3:21.783 (7)


